Position Other Positions Held

Utilities Manager

Field Operations Manager
Sr. Management Analyst
Associate Engineer

Director of Public Works/City
Engineer

Associate Engineer
Water Services Superintendent

Facilities & Parks
Superintendent

Street Maintenance
Superintendent

Assistant Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Sr. Public Works Inspector
Lead Water Services Technician
Public Works Inspector

Sewer Services Supervisor
Assistant City Engineer

Lead Maintenance Worker
Lead Water Services Technician
Sr. Engineering Technician
Water Quality Specialist

Lead Maintenance Worker

Sr. Maintenance Worker

Fleet Maintenance Supervisor
Sr. Environmental Inspector
Lead Water Services Technician
Sr. Administrative Assistant

Sr. Administrative Assistant

Lead Maintenance Worker

City

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$142,623
$127,830
$119,706
$119,075
$119,029

$118,540
$106,200
$105,488

$103,980

$101,999
$100,318
$100,120
$94,362
$92,664
$90,739
$89,855
$84,646
$84,003
$82,452
$82,189
$81,727
$80,955
$80,875
$79,774
$78,139
$75,840
$74,322
$73,619

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,097
$28,993
$25,326
$18,908
$17,171

$25,094
$23,830
$8,877

$17,008

$8,010
$8,936
$8,632
$24,186
$7,871
$22,844
$17,052
$19,549
$13,317
$24,062
$24,253
$7,151
$10,862
$24,816
$23,912
$6,380
$6,495
$6,495
$14,901



Sr. Traffic Painter

Lead Sewer Services Technician
Water Services Technician

Sr. Water Services Technician
Environmental Inspector
Water Services Technician
Water Services Technician

Sr. Maintenance Worker
Lead Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Sr. Water Services Technician

Lead Signs & Markings
Technician

Lead Maintenance Worker
Sr. Water Services Technician
Fleet Mechanic

Lead Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Maintenance Worker

Lead Fleet Mechanic

Water Services Technician
Maintenance Worker

Public Works Inspector

Lead Maintenance Worker
Facilities Maintenance Worker
Lead Water Services Technician
Permit Technician

Sr. Maintenance Worker
Permit Technician

Sr. Office Assistant

Water Services Technician

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$73,561
$73,468
$73,017
$72,870
$72,616
$70,705
$68,802
$68,721
$68,655
$67,933
$67,553
$65,697
$65,542

$65,059
$65,020
$64,836
$63,486

$63,339
$62,918
$62,411
$60,130
$59,420
$58,971
$58,676
$58,352
$56,455
$56,145
$55,804
$55.016
$54,612

$5,516
$13,061
$14,180
$11,921
$21,459
$5,365
$5,985
$12,046
$14,756
$6,065
$4,774
$5,306
$23,348

$17,645
$22,139
$23,316
$23,131

$10,808
$22,992
$11,657
$22,364
$20,300
$22,719
$19,964
$15,475
$19,962
$15,028
$14,208
$13,406
$13,101



Sewer Services Technician
Sr. Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Fleet Mechanic
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Helper
Maintenance Helper
Maintenance Helper
Assistant Engineer
Public Works Inspector
Maintenance Worker

Engineering Technician Part
Time

Assistant Engineer

Sr. Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Assistant Engineer
Maintenance Helper
Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Maintenance Helper
Assistant Engineer
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

$52,845
$50,070
$50,037
$48,129
$45,055
$42,545
$41,944
$40,828
$33,470
$31,994
$31,824
$30,281

$25,133
$24,223
$23,324
$20,424
$18,513
$18,095

$16,682

$16,190

$14,432

$12,543
$11,709
$8,403
$7,554

$7,546

$12,824
$21,879
$10,337
$21,797
$12,206
$11,571
$11,723
$12,206

$2,219

$9,534
$12,422

$2,105

$5,785
$1,822
$4,690
$4,480
$2,916
$1,049

$597

$591

$541

$2,760
$9,354
$3,407

$282

$281



Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Lube Technician Part Time
Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Sr. Sewer Services Technician

Maintenance Assistant Part
Time
Maintenance Assistant Part
Time
Maintenance Assistant Part
Time
Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

$7,178

$6,919

$6,744
$6,347

$5,660

$5,264

$5,016

$4,435

$4,312

$4,191

$4,015

$3,958

$3,726

$3,538
$3,504

$3,338

$3,086

$2,932

$2,649

$269

$259

$253
$237

$212

$197

$188

$166

$162

$157

$151

$148

$140

$47
$131

$125

$116

$110

$99



Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Engineering Aide Part Time
Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Lube Technician Part Time
Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Sr. Sewer Services Technician
Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Maintenance Assistant Part
Time

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

$2,475

$2,470
$2,341

$1,960

$1,748
$1,306

$1,167
$877

$711

$590

$556

$220

$200

$93

$93
$88

$74

$66
$49

$1,315
$33

$27

$22

$21

$8

$7



