Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Utilities Manager		Buena Park	Public Works	\$142,623	\$11,097
Field Operations Manager		Buena Park	Public Works	\$127,830	\$28,993
Sr. Management Analyst		Buena Park	Public Works	\$119,706	\$25,326
Associate Engineer		Buena Park	Public Works	\$119,075	\$18,908
Director of Public Works/City Engineer		Buena Park	Public Works	\$119,029	\$17,171
Associate Engineer		Buena Park	Public Works	\$118,540	\$25,094
Water Services Superintendent		Buena Park	Public Works	\$106,200	\$23,830
Facilities & Parks Superintendent		Buena Park	Public Works	\$105,488	\$8,877
Street Maintenance Superintendent		Buena Park	Public Works	\$103,980	\$17,008
Assistant Engineer		Buena Park	Public Works	\$101,999	\$8,010
Assistant Engineer		Buena Park	Public Works	\$100,318	\$8,936
Sr. Public Works Inspector		Buena Park	Public Works	\$100,120	\$8,632
Lead Water Services Technician		Buena Park	Public Works	\$94,362	\$24,186
Public Works Inspector		Buena Park	Public Works	\$92,664	\$7,871
Sewer Services Supervisor		Buena Park	Public Works	\$90,739	\$22,844
Assistant City Engineer		Buena Park	Public Works	\$89,855	\$17,052
Lead Maintenance Worker		Buena Park	Public Works	\$84,646	\$19,549
Lead Water Services Technician		Buena Park	Public Works	\$84,003	\$13,317
Sr. Engineering Technician		Buena Park	Public Works	\$82,452	\$24,062
Water Quality Specialist		Buena Park	Public Works	\$82,189	\$24,253
Lead Maintenance Worker		Buena Park	Public Works	\$81,727	\$7,151
Sr. Maintenance Worker		Buena Park	Public Works	\$80,955	\$10,862
Fleet Maintenance Supervisor		Buena Park	Public Works	\$80,875	\$24,816
Sr. Environmental Inspector		Buena Park	Public Works	\$79,774	\$23,912
Lead Water Services Technician		Buena Park	Public Works	\$78,139	\$6,380
Sr. Administrative Assistant		Buena Park	Public Works	\$75,840	\$6,495
Sr. Administrative Assistant		Buena Park	Public Works	\$74,322	\$6,495
Lead Maintenance Worker		Buena Park	Public Works	\$73,619	\$14,901

Sr. Traffic Painter	Buena Park	Public Works	\$73,561	\$5,516
Lead Sewer Services Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$73,468	\$13,061
Water Services Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$73,017	\$14,180
Sr. Water Services Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$72,870	\$11,921
Environmental Inspector	Buena Park	Public Works	\$72,616	\$21,459
Water Services Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$70,705	\$5,365
Water Services Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$68,802	\$5,985
Sr. Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$68,721	\$12,046
Lead Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$68,655	\$14,756
Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$67,933	\$6,065
Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$67,553	\$4,774
Sr. Water Services Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$65,697	\$5,306
Lead Signs & Markings Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$65,542	\$23,348
Lead Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$65,059	\$17,645
Sr. Water Services Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$65,020	\$22,139
Fleet Mechanic	Buena Park	Public Works	\$64,836	\$23,316
Lead Facilities Maintenance Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$63,486	\$23,131
Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$63,339	\$10,808
Lead Fleet Mechanic	Buena Park	Public Works	\$62,918	\$22,992
Water Services Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$62,411	\$11,657
Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$60,130	\$22,364
Public Works Inspector	Buena Park	Public Works	\$59,420	\$20,300
Lead Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$58,971	\$22,719
Facilities Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$58,676	\$19,964
Lead Water Services Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$58,352	\$15,475
Permit Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$56,455	\$19,962
Sr. Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$56,145	\$15,028
Permit Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$55,804	\$14,208
Sr. Office Assistant	Buena Park	Public Works	\$55,016	\$13,406
Water Services Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$54,612	\$13,101

Sewer Services Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$52,845	\$12,824
Sr. Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$50,070	\$21,879
Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$50,037	\$10,337
Fleet Mechanic	Buena Park	Public Works	\$48,129	\$21,797
Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$45,055	\$12,206
Maintenance Helper	Buena Park	Public Works	\$42,545	\$11,571
Maintenance Helper	Buena Park	Public Works	\$41,944	\$11,723
Maintenance Helper	Buena Park	Public Works	\$40,828	\$12,206
Assistant Engineer	Buena Park	Public Works	\$33,470	\$2,219
Public Works Inspector	Buena Park	Public Works	\$31,994	\$9,534
Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$31,824	\$12,422
Engineering Technician Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$30,281	\$2,105
Assistant Engineer	Buena Park	Public Works	\$25,133	\$5,785
Sr. Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$24,223	\$1,822
Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$23,324	\$4,690
Assistant Engineer	Buena Park	Public Works	\$20,424	\$4,480
Maintenance Helper	Buena Park	Public Works	\$18,513	\$2,916
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$18,095	\$1,049
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$16,682	\$597
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$16,190	\$591
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$14,432	\$541
Maintenance Helper	Buena Park	Public Works	\$12,543	\$2,760
Assistant Engineer	Buena Park	Public Works	\$11,709	\$9,354
Maintenance Worker	Buena Park	Public Works	\$8,403	\$3,407
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$7,554	\$282
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$7,546	\$281

Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$7,178	\$269
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$6,919	\$259
Lube Technician Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$6,744	\$253
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$6,347	\$237
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$5,660	\$212
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$5,264	\$197
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$5,016	\$188
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$4,435	\$166
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$4,312	\$162
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$4,191	\$157
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$4,015	\$151
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$3,958	\$148
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$3,726	\$140
Sr. Sewer Services Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$3,538	\$47
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$3,504	\$131
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$3,338	\$125
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$3,086	\$116
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$2,932	\$110
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$2,649	\$99

Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$2,475	\$93
Engineering Aide Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$2,470	\$93
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$2,341	\$88
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$1,960	\$74
Lube Technician Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$1,748	\$66
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$1,306	\$49
Sr. Sewer Services Technician	Buena Park	Public Works	\$1,167	\$1,315
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$877	\$33
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$711	\$27
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$590	\$22
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$556	\$21
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$220	\$8
Maintenance Assistant Part Time	Buena Park	Public Works	\$200	\$7